 �Gripping force is the thrust (one finger) in the direction of
the arrow shown in the figure.
     Open direction ( )
     Close direction ( )
Wide parallel hand (standard/long stroke)
HMC-HP1 Series
 Operating stroke: Short stroke: 20, 30, 40, 50, 70, 100mm
Middle stroke: 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 160mm

Switch quantityD
Bore size (mm)A
How to order
Code Description
Bore size (mm)
10 ø10
16 ø16
20 ø20
25 ø25
32 ø32
40 ø40
Stroke
A Short stroke
B Middle stroke
C Long stroke
Switch model No.
Lead wire
Straight
Lead wire
L-shaped
Contact
Voltage
Indicator
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Pr
ox
im
ity 1-color LED
2-wire
T3H* T3V* 3-wire
T2HR3 T2VR3 1-color LED bend resistant lead wire 2-wire
T3PH* T3PV* 1-color LED (made to order) 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B
C
D
32
A	 Bore size (mm)	 : ø32
B	 Strokes	 : Short strokes
C	 Switch model No.	 : Proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1 m
D	 Switch quantity	 : 1 on open side
HMC-32A-T2H-R-HP1
[Example of model No.]
How to order switch
Switch model No.
(above Item C  )
A
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
HP1HMC
R HP1T2HHMC A32
Lo
ng